 DFE252010C
Inductance Range/电感值范围: 1.0~4.7H
(Unit: mm)
(Unit: mm)
FEATURES 特点
 Miniature size: 2520 footprint (2.5mm×2.0mm) and low
profile(1.0mm max.height)
 Magnetically shielded.

东光零件号码 电感值 公差 测试频率 直流电阻 最大额定直流电流
Rated DC Current
(A) Max. (Typ.)
TOKO Part
Number
Inductance
L(H)
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(m)
Max. (Typ.) ΔL/L=30% ΔT=40[°C]
1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 1.0 30 1 78 (60) 2.7 (3.4) 2.5 (3.0)
1269AS-H-1R5N=P2 1.5 30 1 108 (90) 2.1 (2.7) 1.9 (2.3)
1269AS-H-2R2N=P2 2.2 30 1 156 (130) 1.9 (2.4) 1.5 (1.8)
1269AS-H-3R3N=P2 3.3 30 1 228 (190) 1.5 (1.9) 1.2 (1.4)
1269AS-H-4R7N=P2 4.7 30 1 300 (250) 1.3 (1.6) 1.0 (1.2)
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A* or equivalent.
Test frequency at 1MHz
(2) DC Resistance is measured with a Digital Multimeter TR6871
(ADVANTEST) or equivalent.